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Name

Sebastian Anderson
Rafel Anselmo
Brnadon Bourgeois
Vincent Calonzo
Mark Clemmer
Cameron Delfin
Mitchell Escandon
James Gia

Logan Gust
Cameron Harris
Hieu Le

Huy Le

Christopher Mai
Matthew Mai

Peter Nguyen
William Nguyen
Alexander North
Matthew Pereira
JoseMiguel Rivera Martinez
Muhammad Samudro
Ethan Takahashi
Andrew Tat

Ashton Tran
Christian Tran
Dylan Tran
Thien-An Tran
Timothy Tran

Tanay Vakharia
Caleb Victoria

KENTRIDGE CHARGERS
2019 Varsity Boys Tennis

Year
12
12
11
11
11
10
11
12
12
10
10

9
10
9
11
12
11
11
11
10
11
11
9
12
10
10
10
11
11

Npmleﬁcs

000 ™

Head Coach
Vince Hoeard

Assistants
Jerry Brennan

Athletic Trainer
Amy Almeida

Band Director
Brian Akesson

Cheer Advisor
Kim Kawachi
Superintendent
Calvin Watts

District AD
Brian Smith

Principal
Mike Albrecht

Athletic Director

Marty Osborn

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



